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related to A. quadrimarginea from the midwest 
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lakes in the wheatbelt (ABSTRACT). 
 

Power VL, Lambert CA, Friend JA Predator 
recognition training for numbats (Myrmecobius 
fasciatus). Australian Mammalogy 

 
Prober SM, Lunt ID, Thiele KR Effects of fire 

frequency and mowing on a temperate 
grassland soil in south-eastern Australia. 
International Journal of Wildland Fire 

 
Richards J, Algar D Controlling cats and canids 

in the rangelands. Landscope 
 

Stankowski S, Byrne M, Bennett IJ Limited pollen
-mediated gene dispersal between fragmented 
populations of Calothamnus sp. Whicher, a 
narrow endemic, bird-pollinated shrub. 
Molecular Ecology 
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Library Contacts: 
 
Lisa Wright, Woodvale 
Lisa.Wright@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9405 5132 
 
Beng Siew Mahon, Herbarium 
Beng.Mahon@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9334 0494 
 
Deborah Harding, Kensington 
Deborah.Harding@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9334 0324 

Subject Area Contacts: 
 
Biogeography Program Leader: 
Stephen van Leeuwen 
Stephen.VanLeeuwen@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9405 5169 
 
Fauna Conservation Program Leader: 
Keith Morris 
Keith.Morris@dec.wa.goc.au 
Ph: 9405 5159 
 
Flora Conservation & Herbarium Program 
Leader: 
David Coates 
David.Coates@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9334 0490 
 
Landscape Conservation Program Leader: 
Lachie McCaw 
Lachie.Mccaw@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9771 7998 
 
Marine Science Program Leader: 
Chris Simpson 
Chris.Simpson@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph:: 9334 0476 
 
Observatory Program Leader: 
James Biggs 
James.Biggs@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9293 8255 

 
Science Applications Program Leader: 
Paul Gioia 
Paul.Gioia@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph: 9334 0480 
 
Science Support Program Leader: 
Margaret Byrne 
Margaret.Bryne@dec.wa.gov.au 
Ph:  9334 0503 

New Science Project Plans 
 
 

Project SPP 2007/001 - Kimberley island biodiversity 
asset identification and protection planning for cane 
toad impact mitigation, phases 1 and 2 
Supervising Scientist: Tony Start 
 
Project SPP 2007/002 - Woylie conservation research 
project : an investigation into the declines of woylies 
(Bettongia penicillata) in south-western Australia 
Supervising Scientist: Adrian Wayne 
 
Project SPP 2007/003 - Karla boodja - fire for biodi-
versity in southwestern Australia 
Supervising Scientist: Lachie McCaw 
 
Project SPP 2007/004 - Sustained introduced preda-
tor control in the rangelands 
Supervising Scientist: David Algar 
 
Project SPP 2007/005 - Yilgarn BIF floristic survey 
phase 2 
Supervising Scientist: Neil Gibson 
 
Project SPP 2007/006 - Biological survey Ravens-
thorpe Range 
Supervising Scientist: Neil Gibson 
 
Project SPP 2007/007 - Improved methods for the as-
sessment and prediction of grassland curing 
Supervising Scientist: Lachie McCaw 
 
Project SPP 2007/008 - Fire regimes in the Kimberley 
Supervising Scientist: Ian Ranford 
 
Project SPP 2007/009 - Aspects of dieback behaviour 
relevant to the formulation of jarrah silviculture guide-
lines 
Supervising Scientist: Mike Stukely 
 
Project SPP 2007/010 - Survey and conservation val-
ue assessment of wetlands of the proposed Hutt 
River/Hutt Lagoon natural diversity recovery catch-
ment 
Supervising Scientist: Adrian Pinder 
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